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TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

Oxab403f77e64%9ad4ac7lec2fd885f748cha71d7dalcd

1f5f7d1cc323f96f9974dS

Nov 15, 2024

In block 64,302,417

05:03 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

Oxa7bel729f709955d7e0081cf07

806e9f806dae26

the-void

Oxa7bel729f709955d7e0081cf07

806e9f806dae?26

Oxf0245f6251bef9447a08766b9d

a2b07b28ad80b0O

Oxa7bel729f709955d7e0081cf07

806e9f806dae26

0xd216153c06e857cd7f72665¢e0a

£1d7d82172f494

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.002832248662678728
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Miner fee

0.006498530000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/transaction/0xa6403f77e649ad4c71ec2fd885f748cba71d7da1cd1f5f7d1cc323f96f9974d5
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/transaction/0xa6403f77e649ad4c71ec2fd885f748cba71d7da1cd1f5f7d1cc323f96f9974d5
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/block/64302417
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xa7be1729f709955d7e0081cf07806e9f806dae26
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xa7be1729f709955d7e0081cf07806e9f806dae26
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/the-void
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xa7be1729f709955d7e0081cf07806e9f806dae26
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xa7be1729f709955d7e0081cf07806e9f806dae26
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xf0245f6251bef9447a08766b9da2b07b28ad80b0
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xf0245f6251bef9447a08766b9da2b07b28ad80b0
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xa7be1729f709955d7e0081cf07806e9f806dae26
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xa7be1729f709955d7e0081cf07806e9f806dae26
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xd216153c06e857cd7f72665e0af1d7d82172f494
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xd216153c06e857cd7f72665e0af1d7d82172f494

Sender / Recipient

From 0x84dleac8b60be57bcb26ealfdb 83,206,075

To

4b6849al6f3ef3

0x000000000000006000000000000

00000000000000

Amount

#12,409,49
3,787,662,
928,363,86
6,571,357,
560,759,18
2,072,557,
440,359,06
0,893,659,
851,303,83
3,261,047,
808
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https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x84d1eac8b60be57bcb26ea0fdb4b6849a16f3ef3
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x84d1eac8b60be57bcb26ea0fdb4b6849a16f3ef3
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000

